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Ogaan Laminates introduces the Exclusive Z Series Luxury 1 mm 

collection. Ogaan Z Series textures look like actual veneer since 

most of the textures are made from Zero finish plates. Zero finish 

technology is the latest development in laminates. That is the 

world's only and most precise technology to give laminates a 

natural, authentic, and genuine touch and look like wood veneer. 

This Z Series holds a great advantage over conventional as it is 

pocket-friendly, highly decorative, easy maintenance, great 

choice of designs, and highly resistant to microbial growth. 

Ogaan Laminates brings you the finest and most adored

Z Series collection from the heart of Europe.

COLOUR
COLLECTION

T O  E M B R A C E  T H E  G R A C E  T H A T  S U R R O U N D S  U S  A N D  T O

B R I N G  A  T O U C H  O F  T H I S  T I M E L E S S  C L A S S  I N T O  O U R  L I V E

Z SERIES
1 mm

DECOPEDIA
0.8 mm

DOOR SKIN



U S P
In the world of exceptional products, our Unique Selling 
Proposition (USP) is your key to unlocking a realm of 
unmatched quality and class. We take immense pride in 
presenting to you what sets us apart, making your choice an 
easy and elegant one

Abrasion
Resistant

Anti
Bacterial

Impact
Resistant

Anti
Fungal

Color
Fastness

Shock
Resistance

Crack
Resistant

Scratch
Resistant

Heat
Resistant

Resistance To
Cigarette Burns
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R E G A L  W A L N U T

S I L K Y  M A T T E

S U P E R  G L O S S
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S H E E N  A N D  S H I N E

S U P E R  G L O S S

K L A S S Y  S Y N C H R O

A M A Z O N  S Y N C H R O

V E N Z A  V O G U E

U P S C A L E  O A K

H O R I Z O N T A L  O A K

S H I N Y  O A K

H O R I Z O N T A L  D R Y  V E N E E R

V E R T I C A L  D R Y  V E E N E R

S H I M M E R

U N I C O R E

S O L I D  S U P E R  G L O S S

S U P E R  G L O S S

S O L I D  S U E D E  F I N S I H

S U P E R  G L O S S

S U E D E  F I N I S H
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DESIGNER
SERIES Each piece is precisely 

crafted to amaze the most 
discerning of connoisseurs.
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C R E A T E  Y O U R  F U T U R E
R U S T I C A

1525 RT | WOOD RUST1524 RT | DARK WOOD RUST



1006 RT | DARK-ICE
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OGAAN ORANGE 
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1011 RT | SMOKE WIZARD 1010 RT | WHITE WISH

1615

1013 RT | STORMY SKY1012 RT | MIDNIGHT MAGIC

R U S T I C A



1020 BB | BLOSSOM WHITE

1021 BB | BLOSSOM GREY

BLOOMING

BOA
Nature offers endless inspiration 
for those who seek to infuse 
their lives with timeless beauty.
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B L O O M I N G  B O A
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1027 LL | LIMESTONE LEATHER1029 LL | BESTOWED LEATHER

1030 LL | PIGEON GREY1028 LL | SPLENDID LEATHER

19

1028 SG | SPLENDID LEATHER

1029 SG | BESTOWED LEATHER

1030 SG | PIGEON GREY

1027 SG | LIMESTONE LEATHER

S U P E R  G L O S S L O F T Y  L E A T H E R



1303 THW | AUTHENTIC HOUT

2221

T O U C H  W O O D

1312 THW | BUTTER-SCOTCH

1313 THW | DARK CHROCOLATE



1503 THW | BENGALI MANGO
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1304 THW | RUST-TEAK 1317 THW | GREAT WHITE
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R E G A L  W A L N U T

1400 RW | HEAVY HOUT1318 RW I DELUXE BROWN

2625



1401 RW | BONA-FIDE TEAK

2827

1023 RW | WOODEN BAR
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With our premium selection of 
veneer, we bring vision that 
embodies beauty, elegance, and 
sophistication to life.

R E G A L  W A L N U T
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1019 SG | BEWITCHING BROWN

1018 SG | MATTE GREY

S I L K Y  M A T T E S U P E R  G L O S S

1018 SM | MATTE GREY

1019 SM | BEWITCHING BROWN



1300 EF | CHOCO-CHIP 1009 EF | ASHBURY

3231

1403 EF | VERIFIED VENEER1402 EF | ALMOND CORDUROY
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3433

D I A G O N A L  E L E G A N C E

1003 DE | SERENITY SLOPE 1004  DE | REGALETTO 1190 DE | CREAMY IVORY 1122 DE | AMERICAN WALNUT



1031 AA | CREAMY CALIBER1400 AA | HEAVY HOUT

3635

1009 AA | ASHBURY1402 AA | ALMOND CORDUROY

A P E X  A B S T R A C T I O N
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1025 RAC | WHITE OWL1302 RAC | TIMBER TOP
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R E M A R K A B L E  C R O W N

1319 RAC | UNIVERSAL OAK



1316 FA | GRAYSCALE1307 FA | OFF-WHITE TEAK 1024 FA | CRÈME CROWN

4039

F A B - A S H



1306 FA | CARAMEL CROWN

4241

F A B - A S H

1015 FA | BISCUIT BAR



1321 FA | COFFEE CLUB

4443

F A B - A S H

E L E G A N T We find the truest form of class, 
the elegance of nature herself.



1023 RC | WOODEN BAR

4645

R O Y A L  C R O W N



1008 RC | ULTIMATE BROWN1026 RC | DILIGENT DEERHOUND

4847

R O Y A L  C R O W N

1315 RC | LUSH TEAK



M A R B L E
C A T E G O R Y

Striking the mesmerizing narratives with art and design, 

ensuring that you will find the perfect match for your space



M A J E S T I C  V I S T A
Fascinate choices that always excel l ike a magical  

wand al l  over your surface.

5251

1523 MV | GREY TWILL SLATE 1521 MV | BEIGE TWILL SLATE

1522 MV | DARK GREY TWILL SLATE



1502 MM | PALADINA

5453

M A R B L E  M A Y F A I R

1520 MM | YUNSHAN MARBLE
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1405 MM | BLACK-FOREST

1301 MM | WHITE EYE

5655

M A R B L E  M A Y F A I R

1305 MM | MASTERPIECE
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S H E E N  A N D  S H I N E

1526 SSS | COPSICA HIDDEN GOLD



1301 SSS | WHITE EYE

1012 SSS | MIDNIGHT MAGIC

1013 SSS | STORMY SKY

6059
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S I L K Y  M A T T E

1502 SM |  PALADINA



1017 SM | WHITE MAGIC

1016 SM | HAZY MARBLE

G R A N D I O S E

6463

S I L K Y  M A T T E

1526 SM | COPSICA HIDDEN GOLD
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S U P E R  G L O S S
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1520 SG | YUNSHAN MARBLE 1305 SG | MASTERPIECE



1301 SG | WHITE EYE 1502 SG | PALADINA

6867

S U P E R  G L O S S

1526 SG | COPSICA HIDDEN GOLD



275 W x 325 H mm

1405 SG | BLACK-FOREST1017 SG | WHITE MAGIC

7069

S U P E R  G L O S S

1016 SG | HAZY MARBLE



O P E N  U P  F O R  T H E  M A R V E L O U S  

A R T I F A C T S  O F  S U P R E M E  C R E A T I O N ,  

A W A I T I N G  T O  A D D  F L A R E  T O  Y O U R  

I N T E R I O R S .
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S Y N C R O

1037 KS | GRATEFUL GOLD1038 KS | GREYHOUND

1039 KS | TANNED.OAK
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275 W x 325 H mm

1036 AS | CONCRETE GREY

1034 AS | BRIGHT BELOVED

1035 AS | DARK DIGNITY
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T R A N Q U I L  A Z U R E  H O R I Z O N 7675

A M A Z O N  S Y N C H R O



SHAPED
ELITE
M A K E  Y O U R  D E C O R  S E N S A T I O N A L  A N D  

E C C E N T R I C A L L Y  C L A S S I C  W I T H  T H E  

E M B E L L I S H E D  S E L E C T I O N  O F  V E N E E R .



1401 VV | BONA-FIDE TEAK 1005 VV | MYSTICAL MARROM 1307 VV | OFF-WHITE TEAK 1400 VV | HEAVY HOUT

meticulously designed for those who 

appreciate the art of refined livingNoble�

8079

V E N Z A - V O G U E



1322 UO | CHOCOLATEAK1308 UO | GOLD CREST 1009 UO | ASHBURY 1310 UO | DARK FANTASY

8281

Nature's color palette is a spectrum of sophistication.
U P S C A L E  O A K
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H O R I Z O N T A L  O A K

1314 HO | SUBTLE TEAK

1007 HO | COLD COFFEE

1309 HO | FADED OAK

1300 HO | CHOCO-CHIP



1300 SO | CHOCO-CHIP 1404 SO | SILVER SLEEK1403 SO | VERIFIED VENEER1318 SO | DELUXE BROWN

8685

S H I N Y  O A K



1026 HDV | DILIGENT DEERHOUND

1313 HDV | DARK CHOCOLATE

1008 HDV | ULTIMATE BROWN

8887

H O R I Z O N T A L  D R Y  V E N E E R



1024 VDV | CRÈME CROWN

9089

1311 VDV | PLEASANT PINE-WOOD 1403 VDV | VERIFIED VENEER

V E R T I C A L  D R Y  V E N E E R



1309 SSS | FADED OAK

1005 SSS | MYSTICAL MARROM

1404 SSS | SILVER SLEEK

1014 SSS | DARK ENERGY

9291
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1525 SM | WOOD RUST1524 SM | DARK WOOD RUST
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1501 SM | ISTANBUL WALNUT1033 SM | MIRACULOUS MATTE 1032 SM | VANILLA MATTE
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S I L K Y  M A T T E
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1503 SM | BENGALI MANGO 1318 SM | DELUXE BROWN 1316 SM | GRAYSCALE

S I L K Y  M A T T E

9897



PRESTIGE
PAVE

Glide through the journey where every 

corner compliments exclusivity.



1113 SSS | SLATE GRAY 

1110 SSS | ROYAL BLACK 

1151 SSS | SEA GREEN 

1155 SSS | CORAL RED

1170 SSS | FROSTY WHITE 

1173 SSS | OFF WHITE 

S H E E N  A N D  S H I N E

1192 SSS | NAVY BLUE 

1522 SSS | DARK GREY TWILL SLATE

1523 SSS | GREY TWILL SLATE

1521 SSS |  BEIGE TWILL SLATE

102101

A MODERN WAY TO EXPRESS 

ART THROUGH SURROUNDINGS



1170 EF | FROSTY WHITE 

1112 EF | IVORY 1176 EF | DARK GREY

1113 EF | SLATE GRAY 1192 EF | NAVY BLUE

1182 EF | BLACK CURRENT 1194 EF | CRANBERRY

1193 EF | PETROL BLUE

A N  E P H E M E R A L  B A L L E T  O F  L U X U R I O U S  

T E X T U R E ,  W I T H  T H E  S I G N A T U R E  O F  P R E S T I G E

104103

E L I T E  F I P P L E



1602 SR | GREY

1603 SR | BEIGE

1600 SR | BLACK

1601 SR | OCEAN BLUE

1604 SR | WHITE

1605 SR | OFF WHITE

1606 SR | RED

V I V I D

V I S I O N S

S H I M M E R

106105



1172 SM | CLOUD WHITE

1192 SM | NAVY BLUE

1151 SM | SEA GREEN

1181 SM | LAVENDER

1113 SM | SLATE GRAY

1170 SM | FROSTY WHITE

1193 SM | PETROL BLUE

1178 SM | OCEAN GREEN

1182 SM | BLACK CURRENT

1176 SM | DARK GREY

1174 SM | BEIGE

1194 SM | CRANBERRY

1125 SM | PISTA GREEN

1180 SM | RED SAND

1191 SM | BROWN

SCAN QR CODE
FOR ALL SOLIDS
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SCAN QR CODE
FOR ALL SOLIDS

1150 SG | SNOW WHITE

1172 SG | CLOUD WHITE

1112 SG | IVORY

1154 SG | OGAAN ORANGE

1152 SG |  BLUSH PINK

1119 SG | FLORESCENT GREEN

1170 SG | FROSTY WHITE

1190 SG | CREAMY IVORY

1156 SG |  PORSCHE RED

1194 SG | CRANBERRY

1178 SG | OCEAN GREEN

1171 SG | WHITE

1155 SG | CORAL RED

1153 SG | SALMON BASE

1105 SG | PARROT GREEN

1173 SG | OFF WHITE

1175 SG |  LIGHT BEIGE 1174 SG | BEIGE

SCAN QR CODE
FOR ALL SOLIDS

1102 SG | ELECTRIC BLUE

1193 SG | PETROL BLUE

1181 SG | LAVENDER

1113 SG | SLATE GRAY

1191 SG | BROWN

1157 SG | LEMON YELLOW

1123 SG | SAPPHIRE BLUE

1192 SG | NAVY BLUE

1182 SG | BLACK CURRENT

1176 SG | DARK GREY

1111 SG | COFFEE

1125 SG | PISTA GREEN

1151 SG |  SEA GREEN

1179 SG | AQUA

1180 SG | RED SAND

1177 SG | SILVER GREY

1110 SG | ROYAL BLACK

S O L I D  S U P E R  G L O S S

110109



SCAN QR CODE
FOR ALL SOLIDS

37.5x75

37.5x75

37.5x75

37.5x75

1150 SF | SNOW WHITE

1171 SF | WHITE

1170 SF | FROSTY WHITE

1172 SF | CLOUD WHITE

1173 SF | OFF WHITE

1190 SF | CREAMY IVORY

1177 SF | SILVER GREY

1113 SF | SLATE GREY

1176 SF | DARK GREY

1111 SF | COFFEE

1110 SF | ROYAL BLACK

SCAN QR CODE
FOR ALL SOLIDS

1119 SF | FLORESCENT GREEN

1105 SF | PARROT GREEN

1157 SF | LEMON YELLOW

1179 SF | AQUA

1102 SF | ELECTRIC BLUE

1175 SF |  LIGHT BEIGE

1112 SF | IVORY

1174 SF | BEIGE

1154 SF | OGAAN ORANGE 

1152 SF | BLUSH PINK

1155 SF | CORAL RED

S O L I D  S U E D E  F I N I S H

112111

SL
EE

K 
ST

YL
E



T H E  W O O D  A C C E N T  P R E S E R V E S  I T S  I N N A T E  C H A R M  A N D  

B R I N G S  A B O U T  A N  E X C S T A T I C  R E A L M .

INFINITE
INTRICACY
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1006 SG | DARK-ICE

S U P E R  G L O S S

115



1012 SG | MIDNIGHT MAGIC 1011 SG | SMOKE WIZARD1013 SG | STORMY SKY 1010 SG | WHITE WISH

118117
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S U P E R  G L O S S



1020 BB | BLOSSOM WHITE

S U P E R  G L O S S
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120119

1522 SG | DARK GREY TWILL SLATE

1521 SG | BEIGE TWILL SLATE

1523 SG | GREY TWILL SLATE



1021 SG | BLOSSOM GREY 1020 SG | BLOSSOM WHITE

S U P E R  G L O S S

122121

DECOR
INSPO
An aura of sleek beauty 
permeates amid an ambiance of 
refinement.



1009 SG | ASHBURY

124123

S U P E R  G L O S S

1023 SG | WOODEN BAR



1022 SG | OG-WOOD 1014 SG | DARK ENERGY

126125

1005 SG | MYSTICAL MARROM

S U P E R  G L O S S



275 W x 155 H mm

1036 SG | CONCRETE GREY

1034 SG | BRIGHT BELOVED 1035 SG | DARK DIGNITY

1037 SG | GRATEFUL GOLD

1039 SG | TANNED OAK 1038 SG | GREYHOUND

128127
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1304 SG | RUST-TEAK 1303 SG | AUTHENTIC HOUT

130129

1321 SG | COFFEE CLUB

S U P E R  G L O S S
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1318 SG | DELUXE BROWN 1322 SG | CHOCOLATEAK1310 SG | DARK FANTASY

132131

S U P E R  G L O S S



1302 SG | TIMBER TOP1404 SG | SILVER SLEEK1026 SG | DILIGENT DEERHOUND

1313 SG | DARK CHOCOLATE 1312 SG | BUTTER-SCOTCH1403 SG | VERIFIED VENEER

134133

S U P E R  G L O S S



1401 SG | BONA-FIDE TEAK 1317 SG | GREAT WHITE 1400 SG | HEAVY HOUT

1316 SG | GRAYSCALE

136135

S U P E R  G L O S S
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1311 SG | PLEASANT PINE-WOOD 1320 SG | OOZY WOOD

1306 SG | CARAMEL CROWN

1319 SG | UNIVERSAL OAK

S U P E R  G L O S S



140139

1033 SG | MIRACULOUS MATTE 1503 SG | BENGALI MANGO 1501 SG | ISTANBUL WANUT

S U P E R  G L O S S
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1300 SG | CHOCO-CHIP1025 SG | WHITE OWL1308 SG | GOLD CREST1402 SG | ALMOND CORDUROY

S U P E R  G L O S S



1015 SG | BISCUIT BAR

1007 SG | COLD COFFEE1315 SG | LUSH TEAK

1314 SG | SUBTLE TEAK

144143

S U P E R  G L O S S



130 W x 100 H mm

1008 SG | ULTIMATE BROWN 1024 SG | CRÈME CROWN1031 SG | CREAMY CALIBER 1032 SG | VANILLA MATTE

146145

S U P E R  G L O S S



S U E D E
F I N I S H

Suede Finish is a surface treatment that provides a 

soft, velvety texture reminiscent of suede leather



1003 SF | SERENITY SLOPE

150149
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1317 SF | GREAT WHITE 1308 SF | GOLD CREST

1310 SF | DARK FANTASY

1036 SF | CONCRETE GREY

1314 SF | SUBTLE TEAK

152151

S U E D E  F I N I S H



1008 SF | ULTIMATE BROWN 1035 SF | DARK DIGNITY 1039 SF | TANNED OAK

154153

S U E D E  F I N I S H



1315 SF | LUSH TEAK 1306 SF | CARAMEL CROWN

1318 SF | DELUXE BROWN

1401 SF | BONA-FIDE TEAK

156155

S h a d e s  t h a t  s t a n d  o u t  i n  a n y  d e c o r

S U E D E  F I N I S H



1322 SF | CHOCOLATEAK

1309 SF | FADED OAK

158157

U R B A N
B L I S S

T i m e l e s s  E l e g a n c e  i n  E v e r y  T e x t u r e  a n d  T o n e

1034 SF | BRIGHT BELOVED1038 SF | GREYHOUND

S U E D E  F I N I S H



1303 SF | AUTHENTIC HOUT

1007 SF |COLD COFFEE
1403 SF | VERIFIED VENEER

1311 SF | PLEASANT PINE-WOOD1313 SF | DARK CHOCOLATE 1014 SF | DARK ENERGY

160159
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1400 SF | HEAVY HOUT

1300 SF | CHOCO-CHIP

1402 SF | ALMOND CORDUROY

1312 SF | BUTTER-SCOTCH

162161

S U E D E  F I N I S H



1321 SF | COFFEE CLUB

1032 SF | VANILLA MATTE 1320 SF | OOZY WOOD

1304 SF | RUST-TEAK 1319 SF | UNIVERSAL OAK

1022 SF | OG-WOOD 1302 SF | TIMBER TOP

1026 SF | DILIGENT DEERHOUND 1024 SF | CRÈME CROWN

164163
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1033 SF | MIRACULOUS MATTE 1023 SF | WOODEN BAR

1307 SF | OFF-WHITE TEAK 1031 SF | CREAMY CALIBER 1015 SF | BISCUIT BAR

166165
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1551 AF | COPPER 1550 AF | SILVER

37.5 x 7537.5 x 75

1316 SF | GRAYSCALE

1025 SF | WHITE OWL

1037 SF | GRATEFUL GOLD
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I N D E X

S.No. P.No.Shade Name Shade No.
RUSTICA

DARK WOOD RUST
WOOD RUST
DARK-ICE
SMOKE WIZARD
WHITE WISH
MIDNIGHT MAGIC
STORMY SKY

11
12
14
15
15
16
16

1524
1525
1006
1011
1010
1012
1013

RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

S.No. P.No.Shade Name Shade No.

SILKY MATTE
PALADINA
COPSICA HIDDEN GOLD
WHITE MAGIC
HAZY MARBLE

62
63
64
64

1502
1526
1017
1016

SM
SM
SM
SM

70
71
72
73

VENZA VOGUE
BONA-FIDE TEAK
MYSTICAL MARROM
OFF-WHITE TEAK
HEAVY HOUT

79
79
80
80

1401
1005
1307
1400

VV
VV
VV
VV

88
89
90
91

UPSCALE OAK
GOLD CREST
CHOCOLA TEAK
ASHBURY
DARK FANTASY

81
81
82
82

1308
1322
1009
1310

UO
UO
UO
UO

92
93
94
95

HORIZONTAL OAK
SUBTLE TEAK
COLD COFFEE
FADED OAK
CHOCO-CHIP

83
83
84
84

1314
1007
1309
1300

HO
HO
HO
HO

96
97
98
99

SHINY OAK
DELUXE BROWN
VERIFIED VENEER
CHOCO-CHIP
SILVER SLEEK

85
85
86
86

1318
1403
1300
1404

SO
SO
SO
SO

100
101
102
103

SHEEN & SHINE
DELUXE BROWN
VERIFIED VENEER
CHOCO-CHIP
SILVER SLEEK

91
91
92
92

1309
1005
1404
1014

SSS
SSS
SSS
SSS

110
111
112
113

SIKLY MATTE
DARK WOOD RUST
WOOD RUST
MIRACULOUS MATTE
VANILLA MATTE
ISTANBUL WALNUT  
BENGALI MANGO
DELUXE BROWN
GRAYSCALE

93
94
95
95
96
97
98
98

1524
1525
1033
1032
1501
1503
1318
1316

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

SHEEN & SHINE
FROSTY WHITE
OFF WHITE
SLATE GREY
BLACK
NAVY BLUE
 SEA GREEN
CORAL RED
BEIGE TWILL SLATE
DARK GREY TWILL SLATE
GREY TWILL SLATE

101
101
101
101
102
102
102
102
102
102

1170
1173
1113
1110
1192
1151
1155
1521
1522
1523

SSS
SSS
SSS
SSS
SSS
SSS
SSS
SSS
SSS
SSS

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

ELITE FIPPLE
FROSTY WHITE
IVORY
SLATE GREY
DARK GREY  
NAVY BLUE
BLACK CURRENT
PETROL BLUE
CRANBERRY

103
103
103
103
104
104
104
104

1170
1112
1113
1176
1192
1182
1193
1194

EF
EF
EF
EF
EF
EF
EF
EF

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

SHIMMER
BLACK
OCEAN BLUE

105
105

1600
1601

SR
SR

140
141

HORIZONTAL DRY VENEER
DILIGENT DEERHOUND
DARK CHOCOLATE
ULTIMATE BROWN

87
88
88

1026
1313
1008

HDV
HDV
HDV

104
105
106

VERTICAL DRY VENEER
PLEASANT PINE-WOOD
VERIFIED VENEER
CRÈME CROWN

89
89
90

1311
1403
1024

VDV
VDV
VDV

107
108
109

SUPER GLOSS
YUNSHAN MARBLE
MASTERPIECE
WHITE EYE
COPSICA HIDDEN GOLD
PALADINA
WHITE MAGIC
HAZY MARBLE
BLACK FOREST

65
66
67
68
68
69
69
70

1520
1305
1301
1526
1502
1017
1016
1405

SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

KLASSY SYNCRO
TANNED OAK
GREYHOUND
GRATEFUL GOLD

73
73
74

1039
1038
1037

KS
KS
KS

82
83
84

AMAZON SYNCRO
CONCRETE GREY
BRIGHT BELOVED
DARK DIGNITY

75
76
76

1036
1034
1035

AS
AS
AS

85
86
87

BLOOMING BOA
BLOSSOM GREY
BLOSSOM WHITE

18
18

1021
1020

BB
BB

8
9

SUPER GLOSS
BESTOWED LEATHER
SPLENDID LEATHER
LIMESTONE LEATHER
PIGEON GREY

19
19
19
19

1029
1028
1027
1030

SG
SG
SG
SG

10
11
12
13

LOFTY LEATHER
SPLENDID LEATHER
BESTOWED LEATHER
PIGEON GREY
LIMESTONE LEATHER

20
20
20
20

1028
1029
1030
1027

LL
LL
LL
LL

14
15
16
17

REGAL WALNUT
DELUXE BROWN
HEAVY HOUT
BONA FIDE TEAK
WOODEN BAR

25
26
27
28

1318
1400
1401
1023

RW
RW
RW
RW

24
25
26
27

ELITE FIPPLE
CHOCO CHIP
ASHBURY
ALMOND CORDUROY
VERIFIED VENEER

31
31
32
32

1300
1009
1402
1403

EF
EF
EF
EF

32
33
34
35

DIAGONAL ELEGANCE
SERENITY SLOPE
REGALETTO
CREAMY IVORY
AMERICAN WALNUT

33
33
34
34

1003
1004
1190
1122

DE
DE
DE
DE

36
37
38
39

APEX ABSTRACTION
ALMOND CORDUROY
ASHBURY
HEAVY HOUT
CREAMY CALIBER

35
35
36
36

1402
1009
1400
1031

AA
AA
AA
AA

40
41
42
43

REMARKABLE CROWN
TIMBER TOP
WHITE OWL
OOZY WOOD
UNIVERSAL OAK

37
38
38
38

1302
1025
1320
1319

RAC
RAC
RAC
RAC

44
45
46
47

ROYAL CROWN
WOODEN BAR
DILIGENT DEERHOUND
ULTIMATE BROWN
LUSH TEAK

46
47
47
48

1023
1026
1008
1315

RC
RC
RC
RC

54
55
56
57

SHEEN & SHINE
COPSICA HIDDEN GOLD
WHITE EYE
MIDNIGHT MAGIC
STORMY SKY

58
59
60
60

1526
1301
1012
1013

SSS
SSS
SSS
SSS

66
67
68
69

MAJESTIC VISTA 
DARK GREY TWILL SLATE
GREY TWILL SLATE
BEIGE TWILL SLATE

51
51
52

1522
1523
1521

MV
MV
MV

58
59
60

FAB ASH
OFF-WHITE TEAK
CRÈME CROWN
GRAYSCALE
BISCUIT BAR
CARAMEL CROWN
COFFEE CLUB

39
39
40
41
42
44

1307
1024
1316
1015
1306
1321

FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA

48
49
50
51
52
53

MARBLE MAYFAIR
YUNSHAN MARBLE
PALADINA
MASTERPIECE
BLACK FOREST
WHITE EYE

53
54
55
56
56

1520
1502
1305
1405
1301

MM
MM
MM
MM
MM

61
62
63
64
65

SILKY MATTE
BEWITCHING BROWN
MATTE GREY

29
29

1019
1018

SM
SM

28
29

SUPER GLOSS
MATTE GREY
BEWITCHING BROWN

30
30

1018
1019

SG
SG

30
31

TOUCH WOOD
BUTTER-SCOTCH
DARK CHOCOLATE
AUTHENTIC HOUT
RUST-TEAK
GREAT WHITE
BENGALI MANGO

21
21
22
23
23
24

1312
1313
1303
1304
1317
1503

THW
THW
THW
THW
THW
THW

18
19
20
21
22
23

S.No. P.No.Shade Name Shade No. S.No. P.No.Shade Name Shade No.

GREY
BEIGE
WHITE
OFF WHITE
RED

105
105
106
106
106

1602
1603
1604
1605
1606

SR
SR
SR
SR
SR

142
143
144
145
146

UNICORE
SNOW WHITE
FROSTY WHITE
SLATE GREY
ROYAL BLACK

108
108
108
108

1150
1115
1113
1110

UN
UN
UN
UN

162
163
164
165

SILKY MATTE (SOLID)
CLOUD WHITE
NAVY BLUE
 SEA GREEN
LAVENDER
SLATE GREY
FROSTY WHITE
PETROL BLUE
OCEAN GREEN
BLACK CURRENT
DARK GREY
BEIGE
CRANBERRY
PISTA GREEN
RED SAND
BROWN

107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107

1172
1192
1151
1181
1113
1170
1193
1178
1182
1176
1174
1194
1125
1180
1191

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

SUPER GLOSS (SOLID)
SNOW WHITE
CLOUD WHITE
IVORY
OGAAN ORANGE 
 BLUSH PINK
FLORESCENT GREEN
WHITE
OFF WHITE
LIGHT BEIGE
CORAL RED
SALMON BASE
PARROT GREEN
FROSTY WHITE
CREAMY IVORY
BEIGE

109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109

1150
1172
1112
1154
1152
1119
1171
1173
1175
1155
1153
1105
1170
1190
1174

SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

SUEDE FINISH (SOLID)
SNOW WHITE
WHITE
FROSTY WHITE
CLOUD WHITE
OFF WHITE
CREAMY IVORY
SLATE GREY
SILVER GREY
DARK GREY
COFFEE
BLACK
FLORESCENT GREEN
PARROT GREEN
LEMON YELLOW
AQUA
ELECTRIC BLUE
LIGHT BEIGE
IVORY
BEIGE
OGAAN ORANGE 
 BLUSH PINK
CORAL RED

111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112

1150
1171
1170
1172
1173
1190
1113
1177
1176
1111
1110
1119
1105
1157
1179
1102
1175
1112
1174
1154
1152
1155

SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

SUPER GLOSS
DARK-ICE
MIDNIGHT MAGIC
STORMY SKY

116
117
117

1006
1012
1013

SG
SG
SG

223
224
225

WHITE WISH
SMOKE WIZARD
DARK GREY TWILL SLATE
BEIGE TWILL SLATE
GREY TWILL SLATE
BLOSSOM GREY
BLOSSOM WHITE
WOODEN BAR
ASHBURY
OG-WOOD
MYSTICAL MARROM
DARK ENERGY
CONCRETE GREY
BRIGHT BELOVED
DARK DIGNITY
GRATEFUL GOLD
TANNED OAK
GREYHOUND
RUST-TEAK
AUTHENTIC HOUT
COFFEE CLUB
DELUXE BROWN
DARK FANTASY
CHOCOLA TEAK
DARK CHOCOLATE
DILIGENT DEERHOUND
VERIFIED VENEER

118
118
119
120
120
122
122
123
124
125
126
126
127
127
127
128
128
128
129
129
130
131
132
132
133
133
133

1010
1011
1522
1521
1523
1021
1020
1023
1009
1022
1005
1014
1036
1034
1035
1037
1039
1038
1304
1303
1321
1318
1310
1322
1313
1026
1403

SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG

226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252

SUPER GLOSS (SOLID)
PORSCHE RED
CRANBERRY
OCEAN GREEN
ELECTRIC BLUE
PETROL BLUE
LAVENDER
SLATE GREY
BROWN
LEMON YELLOW
 SEA GREEN
AQUA
RED SAND
SILVER GREY
BLACK
SPPHIRE BLUE
NAVY BLUE
BLACK CURRENT
DARK GREY
COFFEE
PISTA GREEN

109
109
109
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110

1156
1194
1178
1102
1193
1181
1113
1191
1157
1151
1179
1180
1177
1110
1123
1192
1182
1176
1111
1125

SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

TEST REPORT

RESISTANCE TO SURFACE WEAR (REVOLUTION MINIMUM)

THICKNESS

PROPERTIES STANDARD RESULT
AS PER IS:2046-1995

TEST RESULTS OF
OGAAN LAMINATES

RESISTANCE TO IMERSION
IN BOILING WATER

RESISTANCE TO DRY HEAT AT 180° C

MASS INCREASE(%)

THICKNESS INCREASE(%)

GLOSS

OTHERS

MACHINE DIRECTION

CROSS DIRECTION

DIMENSION STABILITY

AT ELEVATED TEMPRATURE.(%)

DIMENSION STABILITY
AT ELEVATED TEMPRATURE.(%)

RESISTANCE TO IMPACT BY SMALL-DIAMETER BALL

RESISTANCE TO CRACKING

RESISTANCE TO SCRATCHING(MIN)

GROUP 1 & 2

GROUP 3 & 4

RESISTANCE TO CIGRATTE BURNS

RESISTANCE TO STEAM

APPEARANCE

1.00 mm (±0.10mm)

≥350 Rev

10%(Max)

12%(Max)

Rating-3

Rating-4

≤0.55%

≤1.05%

≥20 N

Rating-4

≥2.0 N

Rating-5

Rating-4

Rating-3

Rating-4

NO ABC Defects

1.0 mm (±0.05mm)

≥375 Rev

7.5% (Max.)

8.5%(Max.)

Rating-4

Rating-5

0.42%

0.70%

25 N

Rating-5

2.4 N

Rating-5

Rating-4

Rating-4

Rating-5

NO ABC Defects

OGAAN LAMINATES – Z SERIES
LUXURY 1 MM COLLECTION
(SPECIFICATIONS)
PRODUCT- Paper based high pressure decorative laminated sheets
SIZE- 2440x1220 MM | THICKNESS- 1.00 MM
FINISH-   Royal Crown, Remarkable, Fab-Ash, Blooming Boa, Touch Wood, Upscale Oak, 
Horizontal Oak Rustica, Silky Matte, Marble Mayfair, Apex Abstraction, AMAZON 
SYNCHRO, KlasSynchro,Vertical Dry Veneer, Horizontal Dry Veneer, Venza-Vogue, Shiny 
Oak, Lofty Leather, Sheen & Shine, Super Gloss, Suede Finish, Solid Color & Aluminium foil.
MAINTENANCE- Clean with mild soap or house hold detergent. Abrasive cleaners should 
not be used,Avoid from direct sunlight. It recommended to use it for interior purpose only.

Abrasion Resistant Anti Bacterial Anti Fungal

Heat ResistantImpact Resistant Crack Resistant Color Fastness Shock Resistance

Resistance To Cigarette Burns

Scratch ResistantFEATURES

I N D E X T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

172171

NOTE –

* This folder is only for product promotion and it is not made for sale.
* The samples shown in the shade chart are only indicative of the color patterns and
shades available.
* No claim will be entertained for air bubbles.
* Cutting a laminate sheet at an angle of 90 degree leads to development of cracks in
corner after pasting. Therefore, it is advisable to avoid cutting at an angle of 90 degrees.
* Company warrants that all its products are free from manufacturing normal condition,
in case of any claims; the liability of the company is however limited to be the cost of
the product only.

No claim will be entertained for workmanship/applications issues
as depicted below :

Air
Bubble

Crack arising due to
L shape 900 cutting

S.No. P.No.Shade Name Shade No. S.No. P.No.Shade Name Shade No.
SUPER GLOSS

SILVER SLEEK
BUTTER-SCOTCH
TIMBER TOP
BONA-FIDE TEAK
GREAT WHITE
GRAYSCALE
HEAVY HOUT
CARAMEL CROWN
UNIVERSAL OAK
PLEASANT PINE-WOOD
OOZY WOOD
MIRACULOUS MATTE
BENGALI MANGO
ISTANBUL WALNUT  
ALMOND CORDUROY
GOLD CREST
WHITE OWL
CHOCO-CHIP
SUBTLE TEAK
LUSH TEAK
BISCUIT BAR
COLD COFFEE
CREAMY CALIBER
VANILLA MATTE
ULTIMATE BROWN
CRÈME CROWN

133
134
134
135
135
136
136
137
137
138
138
139
139
140
141
141
142
142
143
143
144
144
145
145
146
146

1404
1312
1302
1401
1317
1316
1400
1306
1319
1311
1320
1033
1503
1501
1402
1308
1025
1300
1314
1315
1015
1007
1031
1032
1008
1024

SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG

253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278

SUEDE FINISH
SERENITY SLOPE
GREAT WHITE
GOLD CREST
DARK FANTASY
CONCRETE GREY
SUBTLE TEAK
ULTIMATE BROWN
DARK DIGNITY
TANNED OAK
LUSH TEAK

150
151
151
152
152
152
153
154
154
155

1003
1317
1308
1310
1036
1314
1008
1035
1039
1315

SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF

279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288

ALMUNIUM FOIL
COPPER
SILVER 

168
168

1551
1550

AF
AF

323
324

SUEDE FINISH
CARAMEL CROWN
DELUXE BROWN
BONA-FIDE TEAK
CHOCOLA TEAK
FADED OAK
GREYHOUND
BRIGHT BELOVED
AUTHENTIC HOUT
VERIFIED VENEER
DARK CHOCOLATE
COLD COFFEE
PLEASANT PINE-WOOD
DARK ENERGY
CHOCO-CHIP
ALMOND CORDUROY
BUTTER-SCOTCH
HEAVY HOUT
RUST-TEAK
OG-WOOD
DILIGENT DEERHOUND
UNIVERSAL OAK
TIMBER TOP
CRÈME CROWN
COFFEE CLUB
VANILLA MATTE
OOZY WOOD
MIRACULOUS MATTE
OFF-WHITE TEAK
WOODEN BAR
CREAMY CALIBER
BISCUIT BAR
GRAYSCALE
WHITE OWL
GRATEFUL GOLD

155
156
156
157
157
158
158
159
159
159
160
160
160
161
161
161
162
163
163
163
163
163
163
164
164
164
165
165
165
165
166
167
167
168

1306
1318
1401
1322
1309
1038
1034
1303
1403
1313
1007
1311
1014
1300
1402
1312
1400
1304
1022
1026
1319
1302
1024
1321
1032
1320
1033
1307
1023
1031
1015
1316
1025
1037

SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF

289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
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